NEIGHBOURHOOD NAME & NUMBER

5.555
5.637
4.414
5.529
4.419
4.424
3.324
3.337
5.556
3.322
4.416
1.602
2.222
2.619
2.633
2.647
3.306
3.319
3.323

4.422

Summary of Single Family Dwelling Permits By Neighbourhood

ROYALWOOD
FAIRFIELD PARK
CANT ERBURY PARK
RIVER PARK SOUTH
SPRINGFIELD NORTH
GRASSIE
TEMPLETON-SINCLAIR
AMBER TRAILS
ISLAND LAKES
RIVERGROVE
MISSION GARDENS

BEAUMONT

SASKATCHEWAN NORTH

TUXEDO
BETSWORTH
WHYTE RIDGE

ST. JOHN'S
INKSTER GARDENS
RIVERBEND
YALLEY GARDENS
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City of Winnipeg Planning, Property and Development Department
From January 2007
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