Summary of Single Family Dwelling Permits By Neighbourhood City of Winnipeg Planning, Property and Development Department From January 2007

		Construct SFD	Construct SFD
NEIGHBOURHOOD NAME & NUMBER		MONTH	<u>Y-T-D</u>
5.555	ROYALWOOD	11	11
5.637	FAIRFIELD PARK	9	9
4.414	CANTERBURY PARK	8	8
5.529	RIVER PARK SOUTH	6	6
4.419	SPRINGFIELD NORTH	4	4
4.424	GRASSIE	4	4
3.324	TEMPLETON-SINCLAIR	3	3
3.337	AMBER TRAILS	3	3
5.556	ISLAND LAKES	3	3
3.322	RIVERGROVE	2	2
4.416	MISSION GARDENS	2	2
1.602	BEAUMONT	1	1
2.222	SASKATCHEWAN NORTH	1	1
2.619	TUXEDO	1	1
2.633	BETSWORTH	1	1
2.647	WHYTE RIDGE	1	1
3.306	ST. JOHN'S	1	1
3.319	INKSTER GARDENS	1	1
3.323	RIVERBEND	1	1
4.422	VALLEY GARDENS	1	1
	OTHERS	3	3
		67	67